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GATOR AGENDA 
Week 29 

March	31st	–	April	3rd,	2025	
 

MONDAY, MARCH 31, 2025 
  

 
 

• Staff Meeting – Minutes: Business/Tech 

TUESDAY, APRIL 1, 2025 
  

 
 
 

• OSSLT – Period 1 – Lab 235 (LEW) Period 2 - Library(GUA) 

WEDNESDAY, APRIL 2, 2025 
  

 

 
 

• GR 12 Math Contest 11am -1pm Room 606 (TON) 
• Knowledgehook Session – CEC (MAR) 
• World Autism Awareness Day 
• 2:30pm Homework Help @ Library – Literacy & Social Science (MIA) 
• OSSLT – Continued Period 1 & 2 
  

THURSDAY, APRIL 3, 2025 
  

 
 

• AP Training – CEC April 3-4  
• Cyber Security Presentation – NRP Period 2 GR 9&10 in Aud @9:10-11am  
• NO Late Bus 
• SST Meeting @ 8:30am 

FRIDAY, APRIL 4, 2025 
  

 
 

• P.A. DAY – Lunch on own 

• Youth Leadership Conference (KWA) April 4-6 

  

 
 
 
 

 

 

 

LUNCH SUPERVISION:   EARLY LUNCH 11:00 – 11:30 AM  ARG 
                                         LATE LUNCH    12:20 – 12:50 PM  GOR 
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UPCOMING EVENTS 
 

DATE EVENT 
• Monday, April 7 • Easter Drive April 7 – 11 

• Tuesday, April 8 • Gator Invitational – Junior Boys Hockey 
• Biology Trip to Ripley’s Aquarium (GIR/PIA) 
• SAL Meeting (LEN) 

• Wednesday, April 9 • Gator Invitational – Junior Boys Hockey 
• 2:30pm Homework Help @ Library – Literacy & Social Science (MIA) 

 

• Thursday, April 10 • FOS Badminton Tourney 
• Principal’s Meeting (MAR) 
• SST Meeting @ 8:30am 
• 2:30pm Homework Help @ Library – Math & Science (GIR) 

• Friday, April 11 • Last Day – Civics/Careers 
• VIG Out of Uniform 

• Monday, April 14 • Holy Week April 14 - 18 
• Management Council – Minutes: English 

• Tuesday, April 15 • JR Boys Hockey -  ND Father Jim Mulligantourn 
• Passion Play – Holy Week 

• Wednesday, April 16 • JR Boys Hockey – ND Father Jim Mulligantourn 
• 2:30pm Homework Help @ Library – Literacy & Social Science (MIA) 
 

• Thursday, April 17 • NO Late Bus 
• St. Michael Showdown #1 Junior Boys Hockey 
• Compass Survey 
• SST Meeting 8:30am  

• Friday, April 18 • Good Friday 

• Monday, April 21 • Easter Monday 

• Tuesday, April 22 • Special Olympics Floorball Qualifier @LCHS 
• SR. Boys Soccer- Niagara Cup Soccer Tournament (TON/PAS) 

• Wednesday, April 23 • Administrative Professionals’ Day 
• 2:30pm Homework Help @ Library – Literacy & Social Science (MIA) 
 

• Thursday, April 24 • Parent-Teacher Interviews 3-6pm 
• St. Michael Showdown #2 – Junior Boys Hockey 
• SST Meeting @ 8:30am 

• Friday, April 25 • Ridin Turbo Track & Field Meet – St. Catharines (HUH/TES) 

• Monday, April 28 • OnSIS CEC-Guiadance &  All Day(GRI/SOL) 
•  Mama Mia Dress Rehearsal (ALI/JOH/DUT/HON/STO) 
• Staff Meeting – Minutes English 

 


